

Produse de birotica

I.D.: 58293819

Data publicarii	24.06.21	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.047,07 RON - 3.047,07 RON

Descriere: Unitate drum dr2100 1x84.0337=84.0337 Unitate drum dr1000 2x84.0337=252.1011 Toner Brother 1050/1030 3x46.2185=138.6555 Toner TN328 6x284.874=1709.244 Toner TN2120 1x84.0337=84.0337 Toner 285A 1x92.437=92.437 KOM0639 adaptor wifi 1x29.4118=29.4118 KOM0460 adaptor wifi 1x41.1765=41.1765 Cartus CL-456 1x83.1933=83.1933 Cartus PG-454 1x74.79=74.79 Tastatura usb 1x21.0084=21.0084 Casti HX310 2x49.5799=99.1598 URY0706 Alimentator universal 12v 4ah 1x33.6135=33.6135 CSPR10021BK boxe pc 2.1 1x137.8152=137.8152 ML0901 alimentator 1x24.3698=24.3698 Router TP-LINK wr841n 1x74.79=74.79 KOM0159 Cablu imprimanta 3m 2x16.8068=33.6136 KPO2783-3 prelungitor usb 3m 2x16.8068=33.6136
